
KATEGOORIAD NIMI I r II r kokku koht KLUBI TREENER

Karina Polovnikova 5 5 10 I Tallink Jüri Leinvald, Natalya Cherneiko

Anna Bagautdinova 13 10 23 II Kristina Koroljaki SK Kristina Koroljak

Irina Petrova 12 15 27 III Kristina Koroljaki SK Kristina Koroljak

Sven Parveots 10 6 16 I TÜASK Sven Parveots

Siim Lumiste 20 9 29 II Spa ja Sport Ramil Lipp

Chris Leppik 30 15 35 III TÜASK Imre Vähi

Hugo Kelt 40 20 60 4. HC Gym Hugo Kelt

juuniorid BODYFITNESS Kristina Helmes I HC Gym Kristina Helmes

Rasmus Klaos I TÜASK Rasmus Klaos

Olavo Ojatamm II Kimberi klubi Katrin Kimber-Heiniö

Liis Org I Sparta Matti Halonen

Esta Pilt II TÜASK Esta Pilt

Kristina Helmes 4. HC Gym Kristina Helmes

Galija Sattarova I Tallink Daniil Agronov

Erika Filonova II Tallink Daniil Agronov

Anu Ruutu III Tallink Jüri Leinvald

Andra Metsaluik 4. Kimberi klubi Kristina Kimber

Jekaterina Rasskazova 5. Tallink Daniil Agronov

Esta Pilt I TÜASK Esta Pilt

Tiina Puzõrjova II Tallink Andrei Rumjantsev

Andrei Abrossimov 10 5 15 I TÜASK Andrei Abrossimov

Harri Indus 20 10 30 II Impuls Harri Indus

Kalle Kippar 30 15 45 III Sisekaitseakadeemia SK Kalle Kippar

Viktorija Filippova I Tallink Viktorija Filippova

Christina-Amani Kiivikas II Sparta Ott Kiivikas

Alina Bolshakova III HC Gym Rodion Popov

Viktorija Zhuzhina 4. HC GYM Tatyana Pudovkina

Regina Hiiet 5. Tallink Raigo Kuusnõmm
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Rebecca Lamberg 6. Arigato Egert Oiov

Kristel Rebane 7. Sparta Janika Koch-Mäe

Kristi Markus 8. Impuls Janika Aavamägi

Nonna Prokopjuk I Sparta Jekaterina Remets-Morozova

Riinu Vassiljev II TÜASK Siim Savisaar

Pille Ruuge III Tallink Lilian Rannu

Relika Merilai 4. Via Fitness Ott Kiivikas

Laura Johanna Derkun 5. HC GYM Aki Mähonen

Annika Luik 6. TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Nele Saar 7. Arigato Egert Oiov

Gerta Reinhold 8. TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Ülle Välk 9. Arigato Egert Oiov

Rait Vahermets I Spa ja Sport Ramil Lipp

Pavel Babtšenko II Arigato Egert Oiov

Rasmus Klaos III TÜASK Rasmus Klaos

Olavo Ojatamm 4. Kimberi Klubi Katrin Kimber-Heiniö

Valentin Ivin 5. HC Gym Vladimir Borisov

Arida Muru I Via Fitness Ott Kiivikas

Viktorija Filippova II Tallink Viktorija Filippova

Olga Savelieva III HC GYM Robert Raag

Regina Krukovskaja 4. MyFitness Anastasija Goncharova

Kai Tammsaar 5. Spa ja Sport Jaana Junson

Alina Bolshakova 6. HC Gym Rodion Popov

Relika Merilai 7. ViaFitness Ott Kiivikas

Nonna Prokopjuk I Sparta Jekaterina Remets-Morozova

Nadezhda Martysevich-Tali II MixFit Elena Miljagina

Aleksandra Afotsenko III HC Gym Sergei Popov

Kadi Kass 4. Tallink Jaana Junson

Kristel Rebane 5. Sparta Raigo Kuusnõmm

Veronika Gzirišvili 6. MyFitness Rainer Lausing

Gerli Kuusik 7. Spa ja Sport Jaana Junson

Ülle Välk 8. Arigato Egert Oiov

Kristi Markus 9. Impuls Janika Aavamägi

Anna Fedorova I MyFitness Juri Belov8
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Karmen Kiier II Sparta Peep Reinart

Galina Deinega III Tallink Jüri Leinvald 

Annika Luik 4. TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Kristle Tamm 5. Arigato Egert Oiov

Pille Ruuge 6. Tallink Lilian Rannu

Agne Kiviselg I Spa ja Sport Ramil Lipp

Kady Pärnaku II Impuls Janika Aavamägi

Anastasia Gavris III Sparta Anastasia Gavris

Jekaterina Vassiljeva 4. HC GYM Sergei Popov

Marika Kasesalk 5. HC GYM Tatyana Pudovkina

Gerta Reinhold 6. TÜASK Gert Goršanov

Kaisa Abner I Sparta Peep Reinart

Maris Malm II Sparta Peep Reinart

Merli Oago III Sparta Ott Kiivikas

Natalja Udekül 4. HC GYM Anastasia Gavris

Laura Johanna Derkun 5. HC Gym Aki Mähonen

Hellu Smorodin 6. Tallink Raigo Kuusnõmm

Anna Artjomina 7. Tallink Jüri Leinvald

Julia Trei 8. MyFitness Vladimir Borissov

Kadri Tammoja I Sparta Jekaterina Remets-Morozova

Jane Tammearu II Spa ja Sport Siim Kelner

Riinu Vassiljev III TÜASK Siim Savisaar

Kadri-Ly Miil 4. Sparta Peep Reinart

Liza Mintusova 5. Tallink Daniil Agronov

Regina Hiiet 6. Tallink Raigo Kuusnõmm

Nele Saar 7. Arigato Egert Oiov

Olga Sirjajeva 8. HC Gym Sergei Popov

Rebecca Lamberg 9. Arigato Egert Oiov

Agne Kiviselg I Spa ja Sport Ramil Lipp

Arida Muru II Via Fitness Ott Kiivikas

Kadri Tammoja III Sparta Jekaterina Remets-Morozova

Kaisa Abner 4. Sparta Peep Reinart

Nonna Prokopjuk 5. Sparta Jekaterina Remets-Morozova

Anna Fedorova 6. MyFitness Juri Belov
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Ramil Lipp 10 5 15 I Spa ja Sport Ramil Lipp

Imre Vähi 24 13 37 II TÜASK Imre Vähi

Genes-Deivid Pikani 34 14 48 III MyFitness Indrek Otsus

Kristjan -Johannes Konsap 32 17 49 4. MyFitness Kristjan-Johannes Konsap

Rene Ehasalu 58 28 86 5. Arigato Egert Oiov

Siim Ala 56 33 89 6. TÜASK Siim Ala

Margus Rööpmann 72 34 106 7. HC GYM Aleksandr Mikhailov

Jürgen Laas 76 34 110 8. Tallink Jüri Leinvald

KLASSIKALINE KULTURISM


